
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno  Rd 2 Chall_Femm_Over_Mast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 311 EMPL K. 8:30.594
Tempo gara

1 53.878 11:29:08.000

2 54.031 11:30:02.031

3 54.449 11:30:56.480

4 55.775 11:31:52.255

5 57.231 11:32:49.486

6 55.365 11:33:44.851

7 56.506 11:34:41.357

8 58.548 11:35:39.905

9 56.410 11:36:36.315

 Po. 2 - # 27 ZINI M. + 08.429
Diff. Primo

1 57.411 11:29:13.296

2 57.321 11:30:10.617

3 56.939 11:31:07.556

4 55.355 11:32:02.911

5 56.271 11:32:59.182

6 56.205 11:33:55.387

7 56.315 11:34:51.702

8 56.858 11:35:48.560

9 56.184 11:36:44.744

 Po. 3 - # 20 FREI M. + 10.040
Diff. Primo

1 59.125 11:29:15.471

2 56.518 11:30:11.989

3 56.504 11:31:08.493

4 55.447 11:32:03.940

5 55.526 11:32:59.466

6 56.516 11:33:55.982

7 56.471 11:34:52.453

8 56.791 11:35:49.244

9 57.111 11:36:46.355

 Po. 4 - # 43 ANGERER M. + 24.071
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.670 11:29:15.703

2 57.166 11:30:12.869

3 57.442 11:31:10.311

4 56.578 11:32:06.889

5 57.678 11:33:04.567

6 58.361 11:34:02.928

7 57.514 11:35:00.442

8 59.431 11:35:59.873

9 1:00.513 11:37:00.386

 Po. 5 - # 33 SCILLIGO A. + 31.961
Diff. Primo

1 57.749 11:29:12.725

2 56.649 11:30:09.374

3 57.412 11:31:06.786

4 58.378 11:32:05.164

5 58.263 11:33:03.427

6 59.134 11:34:02.561

7 1:01.755 11:35:04.316

8 1:01.064 11:36:05.380

9 1:02.896 11:37:08.276

 Po. 6 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. + 52.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.770 11:29:18.631

2 1:00.145 11:30:18.776

3 59.015 11:31:17.791

4 1:00.378 11:32:18.169

5 1:02.018 11:33:20.187

6 1:01.423 11:34:21.610

7 1:02.227 11:35:23.837

8 1:01.738 11:36:25.575

9 1:03.069 11:37:28.644

 Po. 7 - # 777 REUTHER O. + 56.853
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.439 11:29:19.445

2 1:00.387 11:30:19.832

3 1:00.646 11:31:20.478

4 1:02.541 11:32:23.019

5 1:00.848 11:33:23.867

6 1:02.173 11:34:26.040

7 1:03.919 11:35:29.959

8 1:00.249 11:36:30.208

9 1:02.960 11:37:33.168

 Po. 8 - # 96 GUANA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.368 11:29:22.416

2 1:06.272 11:30:28.688

3 1:04.950 11:31:33.638

4 1:05.672 11:32:39.310

5 1:06.406 11:33:45.716

6 1:07.744 11:34:53.460

7 1:11.856 11:36:05.316

8 1:11.040 11:37:16.356

 Po. 9 - # 32 ULLMANN J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.468 11:29:25.542

2 1:07.169 11:30:32.711

3 1:07.871 11:31:40.582

4 1:07.027 11:32:47.609

5 1:08.631 11:33:57.002

6 1:10.935 11:35:07.937

7 1:09.313 11:36:17.250

8 1:08.197 11:37:25.447

 Po. 10 - # 271 WEIGEL T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.063 11:29:30.229

2 1:09.140 11:30:39.369

3 1:10.170 11:31:49.539

4 1:11.085 11:33:00.624

5 1:10.302 11:34:10.926

6 1:11.660 11:35:22.586

7 1:13.827 11:36:36.413

 Po. 11 - # 68 CAPPELLARI P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.455 11:29:28.710

2 1:08.656 11:30:37.366

3 1:10.161 11:31:47.527

4 1:12.038 11:32:59.565

5 1:15.568 11:34:15.133

6 1:17.254 11:35:32.387

7 1:15.408 11:36:47.795

 Po. 12 - # 465 TOTTEWITZ A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.268 11:29:31.946

2 1:09.419 11:30:41.365

3 1:12.182 11:31:53.547

4 1:16.256 11:33:09.803

5 1:15.401 11:34:25.204

6 1:16.120 11:35:41.324

7 1:16.707 11:36:58.031

 Po. 13 - # 525 ALLEMANN S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.630 11:29:16.253

2 1:00.891 11:30:17.144

3 1:00.857 11:31:18.001

4 1:02.684 11:32:20.685

5 1:02.116 11:33:22.801

6 1:01.109 11:34:23.910

Fastest lap: 53.878 
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